
Table 3.28-- CHARACTERISTICS OF THE HAWAII STATE LIBRARY SYSTEM,    
BY COUNTY:  2009

[As of June 30]

County
Library     

locations Personnel Circulation

      State total 51          555.55      

Oahu 24          423.00      
Hawaii 13          58.55      
Kauai 6          31.00      
Maui 1/ 8          43.00      

eBooks/eAudio (NA)          (NA)      

Collections

County Books
Periodical 

subscriptions

DVDs and 
video     
tapes

Sound 
recordings

      State total 3,382,741    4,774      132,683  141,434      

Oahu 2,212,428    2,781      68,937  85,471      
Hawaii 511,184    750      27,192  26,144      
Kauai 260,149    363      15,772  9,149      
Maui 1/ 398,980    880      20,782  20,670      

Library for the Blind and Physically
   Handicapped 2/ 18,826    109      354  112,414      

     NA  Not available.
     1/  Includes libraries on Lanai (1 location), Maui (6 locations), and Molokai (1 location).
     2/  Books include the Braille.  Sound recordings include recorded cassettes and digital books. 
     Source:  Hawaii State Public Library System, Office of the State Librarian, records.

40,277             

510,337             
734,002             

7,228,276             

4,838,328             
1,145,609             

      The State of Hawaii Data Book 2009 http://www.hawaii.gov/dbedt/


