Table 3.28-- CHARACTERISTICS OF THE HAWAII STATE LIBRARY SYSTEM, BY COUNTY: 2009

[As of June 30]

County	Library locations	Personnel	Circulation	
State total	51	555.55	7,228,276	
Oahu Hawaii Kauai Maui 1/	24 13 6 8	423.00 58.55 31.00 43.00	4,838,328 1,145,609 510,337 734,002	
eBooks/eAudio	(NA)	(NA)	40,277	
	Collections			
County	Books	Periodical subscriptions	DVDs and video tapes	Sound recordings
State total	3,382,741	4,774	132,683	141,434
Oahu Hawaii Kauai Maui 1/	2,212,428 511,184 260,149 398,980	2,781 750 363 880	68,937 27,192 15,772 20,782	85,471 26,144 9,149 20,670
Library for the Blind and Physically Handicapped 2/	18,826	109	354	112,414

NA Not available.

Source: Hawaii State Public Library System, Office of the State Librarian, records.

^{1/} Includes libraries on Lanai (1 location), Maui (6 locations), and Molokai (1 location).

^{2/} Books include the Braille. Sound recordings include recorded cassettes and digital books.